
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3200 Cameron St.

Lafayette, LA 70506

4814 E Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

4111 Catalpa Lane

McFarland, WI 53558

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

12289 48th Circle NE

St. Michael, MN 55376

(608) 221‐3821

Robert` Forler bbrest@charter.net
B&B Quality Building Restoration, 
Inc

(608) 347‐0547

Contract 7266

Bid+ Builders Exchange Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.org

Jackie Troia jtroia@agcwi.orgAGC of Wisconsin

Bachmann Construction Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.net (608) 222‐8869

(920) 687‐8782

Jason Burg jason@citiesmasonryrestoration.comCities Masonry Restoration, Inc.

Ashley Guillory Ashley@aaasigns.comAAA Signs (337) 233‐5686 x2800

(608) 221‐3148

Builders Exchange of WI Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

(763) 439‐3160

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

1301 E. Waterford Avenue

St. Francis, WI 53235

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713
joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271‐4800Joe Daniels

Donald 
Gollwitzer

r.d.woods@tds.netDonald (414) 238‐6888

matt huber mlhuber@cmscmr.com
Concrete & Masonry Restoration 
LLC

(414) 540‐9600

scott langum scott.langum@draxwireless.comDrax Inc (608) 819‐8298

Dane County Contracting, LLC. Trisha Hallman trisha‐dcc@tds.net (608) 849‐3040

Scott Burmeister SBurmeister@HomburgInc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244‐3554
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Contract 7266

1223 River View Lane

Athens, WI 54411

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

13925 Clover Lane

Rosemount, MN 55068

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

(952) 657‐4380John Couillard jcouillard@m3division1.comM3 Division1

Janke General Contractors, Inc. Steve Janke jankegeneral@jankegeneralcontractors.com (715) 257‐7901

(608) 271‐4800

(608) 835‐7700

Joe Daniels Construction Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.com

Madison Commercial Landscapes nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com

Joe Daniels Construction Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com (608) 271‐4800

Jr's Construction and Landscaping 
INC

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348‐5100

(608) 271‐4800Sam Daniels Sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

9522 West Schlinger Ave

Milwaukee, WI 53214

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

10501 W. Research Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53226

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222‐2247

(608) 845‐8900

Timothy Forrer Tim@MasonryRestorationInc.comMasonry Restoration, Inc (414) 259‐8111

Norcon Corporation Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.com (715) 359‐5808

Nickles Electric Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.com (608) 222‐3456

(414) 698‐9759

Lori Langer llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan ‐ Madison

Timothy 
Poehnelt

tpoehnelt@nugenjohnson.comNuGen Johnson, LLC
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628 West Hudson Street

Mazomanie, WI 53560

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

po Box 5700

Depere , WI 54115

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532
Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846‐4657

Pete Rustad prustad@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222‐3180

Travis Nachreiner nachreiner.t@gmail.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222‐3180

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836‐1071

ProAxis Kevin Graham kgraham@proaxisllc.com (608) 279‐7699

Showers Building Restoration Co., 
Inc.

Richard Showers showersbuilding@frontier.com (608) 838‐9779

Rick Edinger Rick Edinger redinger111@aol.com (920) 660‐9878

13935 Bishops Dr

Brookfield, WI 53005

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Windstream Jim Kostuch james.kostuch@windstream.com (262) 792‐7938

Yahara Materials
michael 
udelhofen

mike@yahara.com (608) 849‐4162

The Daily Reporter Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com (414) 225‐1822


